
Signatura
lasagna, chicken parmigian, & fettuccine alfredo

Chicken
Parmigian, Piccata, Marsala, or Grilled.  Served with a side

Veal
Parmigian, Piccata, or Marsala.  Served with a side

Eggplant Parmigian
crispy medallions topped with cheese and marinara

Sausage Siciliano
with peppers and onions, served over penne pasta

Chicken and Broccoli Penne

Rib-Eye Steak
topped with mushrooms and onions & served with a side

Steak Tips Gorgonzola
served with a side of pasta and asparagus

Pesce Soffocato
cajun-style smothered redfish with orzo 

Salmon with Mascarpone Spinach

SIDES: Mascarpone spinach • rosemary potatoes • pasta • seasonal veggies • add a side for $3

Combo Italiano
lasagna, fettuccine alfredo, spaghetti and meatball  

Lasagna

Vegetarian Lasagna

Fettuccine Alfredo
add chicken or shrimp $3

Shrimp Diablo
an Alfredo sauce spiked with cayenne over bowtie pasta

Scampi alla Piccata
shrimp in a white wine sauce served over linguine

Cheese Ravioli Arrabiata

Pasta Giardina
olive oil, garlic, & sautéed vegetables over bowtie pasta

Tortellini

Spaghetti or Capellini

ADD A HOUSE SALAD, CAESAR SALAD, or CUP OF SOUP for 2.99

R I S T O R A N T E  &  W I N E  B A R

 

 

 

Grande Mondo toasted ravioli, mozzarella sticks, calamari, and chicken fingers 15.99

Traditional Antipasto olives, Prosciutto, Soppressata, salami, fresh mozzarella, tomato, & basil 21.99

Seafood Sampler shrimp cocktail, shrimp scampi, crab-stuffed mushrooms, and crab claws 25.99

Cheese Plate with fruit Gorgonzola • Manchego • Vermont Cheddar • Brie 18.99

each serves 4 to 6 people

Strawberry Spinach

Chopped Greek

Antipasto

Minestrone

Soup of the Day

Famous House

Classic Caesar

Chicken Caesar

Caprese

5.99

5.99

10.99

6.49

9.99

9.99

10.99

5.99

5.99

11.49
 

9.99

9.99

9.99

11.99

11.99

9.99

8.99

9.49

8.99

14.99

12.49

13.49

9.99

11.99

12.49

19.99

16.99

16.99

14.99

Cheese Toast
Mozzarella Sticks
Toasted Ravioli
Calamari
Mussels Marinara
Crab Claws

3.99
6.99
6.99
8.99
9.99

19.99

SMALL
PLATES

Eggplant Bruschetta • Sausage and Peppers 

Cheese Tasting • Steak Portobello Gorgonzola
Balsamic Steak • Stuffed Artichoke Hearts • Calamari    

Crab-Stuffed Mushrooms
Shrimp Cocktail • Rosemary Lamb Chops          

each serves
1 to 2 people

$5 EACH 

$6 EACH 

$7 EACH 



Pizza Lunch
small two-topping pizza

Chicken Parmigian
served with a side 

Chicken Marsala 
served with a side

Chicken Piccata 
served with a side

Grilled Chicken 
served with a side

R I S T O R A N T E  &  W I N E  B A R

    
pepperoni • Italian sausage • Canadian bacon • meatball • hamburger

mushroom • bell pepper • green onion • roma tomato • green olive • black olive • eggplant • white onion
pineapple • jalapenos • garlic • pepperoncini • fresh basil • broccoli • spinach • sub Bianco Sauce

grilled chicken • anchovies • sliced salami • artichoke hearts • sun-dried tomatoes • breakfast bacon

small 7.25 • medium 10.35 • large 11.35

 TOPPINGS ◊ small .87 each, medium 1.05 each, large 1.35 each

PREMIUM TOPPINGS ◊ small 1.74 each, medium 2.10 each, large 2.70 each

small 11.60 • medium 15.60 • large 18.10

The Big Brother • pepperoni, Italian sausage, mushrooms, bell pepper and green onion

Staff ’s Special • grilled chicken, artichoke hearts, and roma tomatoes

The Vegetarian • green olive, black olive, mushroom, bell pepper, and green onion

Carne Classico • pepperoni, Italian sausage, Canadian bacon, meatball, hamburger

del Bianco • Bianco Sauce, breakfast bacon, fresh spinach, and roma tomatoes

Margherita • fresh tomatoes, basil and olive oil

small 8.99 • medium 12.45 • large 14.05

Soup & Salad
choice of soup with House or Caesar Salad

Famous House 

Classic Caesar

with your choice of House Salad or Caesar Salad

Lasagna

Vegetarian Lasagna

Cheese Ravioli Arrabiata

Tortellini

Eggplant Parmigian
served with a side

Chopped Greek

Strawberry Spinach

Antipasto

Chicken Caesar

SIDES
Mascarpone spinach • rosemary potatoes

pasta • seasonal veggies • add a side for $3

 9.49

10.99

10.99

10.99

10.99

8.99

8.99

8.99

8.99

8.99

9.99

9.99

10.99

10.99

6.99

5.99

5.99

served daily 11 to 4


