

## APPETIZERS each serves 4 to 6 people

**Grande Mondo** toasted ravioli, mozzarella sticks, calamari, and chicken fingers 15.99 **Traditional Antipasto** olives, Prosciutto, Soppressata, salami, fresh mozzarella, tomato, & basil 21.99 **Seafood Sampler** shrimp cocktail, shrimp scampi, crab-stuffed mushrooms, and crab claws 25.99 Cheese Plate with fruit Gorgonzola • Manchego • Vermont Cheddar • Brie 18.99

SMALL	Eggplant Bruschetta • Sausage and Peppers	\$5 EACH
PLATES each serves 1 to 2 people	Cheese Tasting • Steak Portobello Gorgonzola Balsamic Steak • Stuffed Artichoke Hearts • Calamari	\$6 EACH
	Crab-Stuffed Mushrooms Shrimp Cocktail • Rosemary Lamb Chops	<b>\$7</b> EACH

Cheese Toast	3.99	SOUP & SA	ALAD	Strawberry Spinach	9.99
Mozzarella Sticks	6.99		5.99	Chopped Greek	9.99
Toasted Ravioli	6.99	Famous House	3.77		
Calamari	8.99	Classic Caesar	5.99	Antipasto	10.99
Mussels Marinara	9.99	Chicken Caesar	10.99	Minestrone	5.99
Crab Claws	19.99	Caprese	6.49	Soup of the Day	5.99

## ENTRÉES PASTA

Signatura lasagna, chicken parmigian, & fettuccine alfrede	14.99	Combo Italiano lasagna, fettuccine alfredo, spaghetti and	11.49 I meathall	
Chicken	12.49	idsagna, jettaceme alfredo, spagneta and	meadaii	
Parmigian, Piccata, Marsala, or Grilled. Served		Lasagna	9.99	
Veal	13.49	Vegetarian Lasagna	9.99	
Parmigian, Piccata, or Marsala. Served with a s	ide	Fettuccine Alfredo	9.99	
Eggplant Parmigian	9.99	add chicken or shrimp \$3		
crispy medallions topped with cheese and mari	nara			
Sausage Siciliano	11.99	Shrimp Diablo	11.99	
with peppers and onions, served over penne po		an Alfredo sauce spiked with cayenne ov	er bowtie pasta	
Chicken and Broccoli Penne	12.49	Scampi alla Piccata	11.99	
Rib-Eye Steak	19.99	shrimp in a white wine sauce served ove	r linguine	
topped with mushrooms and onions & served v		Cheese Ravioli Arrabiata	9.99	
Steak Tips Gorgonzola	16.99	Pasta Giardina	8.99	
served with a side of pasta and asparagus		olive oil, garlic, & sautéed vegetables over bowtie pasta		
Pesce Soffocato	16.99			
cajun-style smothered redfish with orzo	10.77	Tortellini	9.49	
Salmon with Mascarpone Spinach	14.99	Spaghetti or Capellini	8.99	

SIDES: Mascarpone spinach • rosemary potatoes • pasta • seasonal veggies • add a side for \$3



## THIN CRUST PIZZA

small 7.25 • medium 10.35 • large 11.35

TOPPINGS ⟨ small .87 each, medium 1.05 each, large 1.35 each
pepperoni • Italian sausage • Canadian bacon • meatball • hamburger
mushroom • bell pepper • green onion • roma tomato • green olive • black olive • eggplant • white onion
pineapple • jalapenos • garlic • pepperoncini • fresh basil • broccoli • spinach • sub Bianco Sauce

PREMIUM TOPPINGS ⟨ small 1.74 each, medium 2.10 each, large 2.70 each grilled chicken • anchovies • sliced salami • artichoke hearts • sun-dried tomatoes • breakfast bacon

## SIGNATURE PIZZAS

small 11.60 • medium 15.60 • large 18.10

The Big Brother • pepperoni, Italian sausage, mushrooms, bell pepper and green onion Staff's Special • grilled chicken, artichoke hearts, and roma tomatoes

The Vegetarian • green olive, black olive, mushroom, bell pepper, and green onion

Carne Classico • pepperoni, Italian sausage, Canadian bacon, meatball, hamburger

del Bianco • Bianco Sauce, breakfast bacon, fresh spinach, and roma tomatoes

Margherita • fresh tomatoes, basil and olive oil small 8.99 • medium 12.45 • large 14.05

served daily 11 to 4	LUNC	-	
ENTRÉES	with your choice	e of House Salad or Caesar S	Salad
Pizza Lunch small two-topping pizza	9.49	Lasagna	8.99
Chicken Parmigian	10.99	Vegetarian Lasagna	8.99
served with a side	, ,	Cheese Ravioli Arrabiata	8.99
Chicken Marsala served with a side	10.99	Tortellini	8.99
Chicken Piccata served with a side	10.99	Eggplant Parmigian served with a side	8.99
Grilled Chicken served with a side	10.99	SIDES  Mascarpone spinach • rosemary potatoes pasta • seasonal veggies • add a side for \$3	
SALADS			
Chopped Greek	9.99	Soup & Salad	6.99
Strawberry Spinach	9.99	choice of soup with House or Caesar	Salad
Antipasto	10.99	Famous House	5.99
Chicken Caesar	10.99	Classic Caesar	5.99